

## **Econo Lodge Franchisee Association - 2025 Scholarship Application**

The Econo Lodge Franchisee Association (ELFA) Scholarship is awarded to a deserving student that has been positively influenced by Econo Lodge. The scholarship is open to employees and family members of an Econo Lodge Franchise, excluding the ELFA Board and Regional Directors. Scholarship applicants must be entering or enrolled in a college or technical school for 2025.

Scholarship applicants will be evaluated upon their high school and college transcripts, participation in extracurricular activities and volunteer work, and the essay.

Please submit the application, essay, and transcripts to:

Mr. Yash Desai, Executive Director Econo Lodge Franchisee Association P.O. Box 3865 Auburn, AL 36831-3865

All materials must be postmarked by April 30, 2025 for consideration. Up to \$2,000 will be awarded to the winner(s) by the ELFA Board of Directors. By applying to this scholarship, the applicant agrees that the decision granting the scholarship(s) is final.

Applicant Name:
Street Address:
City, State, Zip Code:
Phone Number:
Email Address:
College Attending in September 2019:
College Major:
Anticipated Graduation date:
Econo Lodge Property Name:
Econo Lodge Property Code:
Econo Lodge General Manager:

Essay: Please describe how your experience with Econo Lodge has influenced you and prepared you for your college career.

List any extracurricular activities:	
List diff excluding delivities.	-
	-
	-
	-
List any volunteer work:	-
	_
	_
	-
	-